CMCP300P
Sensor Power and Interface Module
 Features:
 Accepts up to Four Sensors
 Simultaneous Connection of Accelerometers, Proximity
Probes and DC Powered Sensors.
 Onboard Constant Current Power for IEPE Sensors
 Dual Power Supply Capability (+24V and -24V)

Weight:   119g (4.2 Ounces)
Mounting:  Din Rail (TS32/TS35)
Ordering Information:
CMCP300P  Sensor Interface and Power Module
CMCP300P-PLATE-S Small, 5”x5.5”, Mounting Plate with Din Rail (For Up to 1 CMCP300P and 2 Proximitors)
CMCP300P-PLATE-M Medium, 5x9, Mounting Plate with Din Rail (For Up to 2 CMCP300P and 3 Proximitors)
CMCP300P-PLATE-L Large, 5x15”, Mounting Plate with Din Rail (For Up to 2 CMCP300P’s and 7 Proximitors)
CMCP-BAT-22.2  Li-Ion Battery and Charger (Two Required for Both +24V and -24V Power)
CMCP-CHARGER-22.2 Battery Charger with Y Splitter
CMCP515-0625  Din Rail Mount Power Supply, 90-240VAC Input, 24V Output
V1.1
Issued April 2020
Dimensions and Layout:
Wiring Examples: